8/28/2023

Bus:
Driver:

Anchor: Washington Elementary School
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

8:01 am
8:04 am
8:12 am
8:14 am
8:20 am
8:25 am

START

STOP
STOP
STOP
END

DEST

Springfield Public Schools

Bus Stop Locations For BB 15A M WASH BEAL 1AM Washington/Beal 1AM
Route: BB 15A M WASH BEAL 1AM
BO15

Start Time: 08:01 am
End Time: 08:25 am
Total Time: 23:52
Distance: 7.89 mi.
Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance

Hancock St@Quincy St

Allen St @ Hunt St

Dickinson St@Porter Lake Dr
Converse St @ Park Dr

Beal Elementary School
Washington Elementary School

Page 1

Total Riders: 5
Max Load: 5
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Pick Up Drop Off
2
1
1
1
4
1




