8/28/2023 Springfield Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BB 15A M WASH BEAL 1AM Washington/Beal 1AM

Route: BB 15A M WASH BEAL 1AM Start Time: 08:01 am Total Riders: 5
Bus: B015 End Time: 08:25 am Max Load: 5

Driver: Total Time: 23:52 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: Washington Elementary School Distance: 7.89 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
8:01 am	START	Hancock St@Quincy St		2	
8:04 am	STOP	Allen St @ Hunt St		1	
8:12 am	STOP	Dickinson St@Porter Lake Dr		1	
8:14 am	STOP	Converse St @ Park Dr		1	
8:20 am	END	Beal Elementary School			4
8:25 am	DEST	Washington Elementary School			1